
LANDSCAPE MASTER PLAN
Hornsby Shire Council
296 Peats Ferry Road, Hornsby
PO Box 37, Hornsby NSW 1630

Telephone  9847 6666
8.30am - 5pm  Mon-Fri

hornsby.nsw.gov.au

Parks, Trees and Recreation Branch

BEECROFT VILLAGE GREEN

N

KEY
Open lawn area

Exercise equipment  

Seating area.

New park fence

Accessible public toilets

Nature play and informal seating area

Playspace upgrade 

Picnic areas - Shelters /BBQ/seating

Basketball half court

Park entries along Beecroft Road

Additional screen planting

Native vegetation buffer

Shared path

1

1

5

2

3

6

7
8

9

7

2

4

12

13

10

10

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

BEECROFTBEECROFT
TENNIS TENNIS 
COURTSCOURTS

4

11

11

13

SCALE
10


